Gewinn- und Verlustrechnung

Haushaltsjahr: |

Kreis:

Anfangssaldo: |

2014|

Altétting v

1.991,41 €|

Einnahmen:

213114 Beitrage

217114 Ordnungsgebiihren
223114 Zuschisse

226114 Spenden

233114 Dienstleistungen
283114 Sonstiges E
293114 Zinsen

413114 Werbung

Summe Einnahmen:

Ausgaben:

513114 Auslagen Fachwarte

523114 Ehrungen

533114 Verwaltung

543114 Zuschusse Veranstaltungen
563114 Honorare

566114 Fahrtkosten (Trainer, Personal)
583114 Sonstiges A

593114 Bankgebulhren

713114 Kosten fir Werbung

Summe Ausgaben:

123114 Kreiskonto

Beschlossene Beitrage

Kreisbeitrag:

Erwachsenenmannschaften Kreisligen:

Nachwuchsmannschaften Kreisligen

Spielleiter, Halbsaison

1.583,94 €

35,00 €
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15,00 €

!

BAYERISCHER TISCHTENNIS-VERBAND EN. )

zu Stichtag:| 30.12.2014

HH-Ansatz:
700,00 €
0,00 €
100,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
800,00 €

900,00 €
150,00 €
350,00 €
450,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
50,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
1.900,00 €

HH-Summe:
-1.100,00 €

% IST/HH:
112,1%

0,0%

103,1%

80,5%
60,6%
29,6%
68,9%

0,0%

64,9%
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Restbetrag:
-85,00 €
-40,00 €
100,00 €

0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
-25,00 €

175,10 €
59,10 €
246,33 €
140,00 €
0,00 €
0,00 €
50,00 €
-3,00 €
0,00 €
667,53 €



